
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-155803
PER006 |
Excavation,
Piling, Boring,
Trenching
Permit

SA Civil Works
Pty Ltd Building B

/ Building B

Jay Friday
8:28 AM
14/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-156364
PER006 |
Excavation,
Piling, Boring,
Trenching
Permit

Glow Heating
Cooling
Electrical

Building 6
(Tech)
/ Outside tech
room and
building 6

Jack Connelly
Jason
Podgorski

7:00 AM
16/01/2026

4:30 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-155341
PER006 |
Excavation,
Piling, Boring,
Trenching
Permit

SA Formwork &
Concrete
Construction
Pty Ltd

oval
/

Harley RIDGE
7:15 AM
13/01/2026

7:15 AM
19/01/2026

Completed

PER-155737
PER006 |
Excavation,
Piling, Boring,
Trenching
Permit

SA Formwork &
Concrete
Construction
Pty Ltd

Building A
/

Harley RIDGE
7:04 AM
14/01/2026

7:04 AM
21/01/2026

In Progress

PER002 |
Penetration
Permit /
Concrete
Cutting /
Coring (greater
than 40mm
diameter) or
Drilling
(deeper than
100mm)

Glow Heating
Cooling
Electrical

Building 6
(Tech)
/ School yard

Jack Connelly
Jason
Podgorski

11:57 AM
14/01/2026

3:00 PM
15/01/2026

Expired
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